
अतंǐर¢ ͪवभाग/DEPARTMENT OF  SPACE 
राçĚȣय सदुरू संवदेन केÛġ/NATIONAL  REMOTE  SENSING   CENTRE 

बालानगर, हैदराबाद/BALANAGAR,  HYDERABAD – 500  037 
 

ई-Đय Ǔनͪवदा सचूना 
E-PROCUREMENT TENDER NOTICE 

 
एनआरएससी/Đय/ई-Ǔनͪवदा/2020                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          
NRSC/PUR/e-TENDER/2020                                                         Ǒदनांक/Date: 22/01/2020 
                                       
इसरो के ई-ᮓय पोटᭅल पर िन᳜िलिखत ई-िनिवदाए ंउपल᭣ध ह।ᱹ    
The following e-Tenders are released in e-procurement portal of ISRO: 

Pre-bid meeting will be held for PT-364 (2019E05028-03) on 03.02.2020 (Monday) at 11.00 hrs in NRSC, P&S 
Conference Hall, Balanagar, and Hyderabad.  (Contact: hpsd@nrsc.gov.in; purchase_unit3@nrsc.gov.in)सपंणूᭅ 
िववरण के िलए  लॉग ऑन करᱶ/For complete details  log on to  http://eprocure.isro.gov.in 

 
   
 

                                                                                    ᮧधान, ᮓय एव ंभडंार 
                                                                          HEAD, PURCHASE & STORES 

 
ᮓ.स ं
SL. 
  
NO. 

 
िनिवदा संया 

 TENDER  NUMBER 
 

 
िववरण 

DESCRIPTION 
 
 

िनिवदा जारी करन े
कᳱ ितिथ एव ंसमय 

DATE  & 
TIME OF 
TENDER 
RELEASE 

 
िनिवदा ᮧ᭭तिुतकरण  

TENDER 
SUBMISSION 

 
िनिवदा जारी 
करन ेकᳱ िविध 
MODE OF 

TENDERIN
G 

 
01. एनआरएससी/Ţय/ 

2019E05028-03 

पी.टी -364 
NRSC/PUR/2019E05028-
03 

PT-364 

एनआरएससी के कंɗूटर िसːम 
के िलए एसीएमएस और 
एफएमएस 
ACMS & FMS for Computer 
Systems of NRSC 

 

22.01.2020 

14.30 
बजे/hours       

22.01.2020 

14.31 बजे/hours      
से/to    

10.02.2020 
14.30 बजे/hours 
तक 

पी.टी-दो भाग  
PT-Two 
Part 

02. 

 

एनआरएससी/Ţय/ 
/2018E04561-01 
 पी.टी -365 
NRSC/PUR/2018E04561-
01 

PT-365 

कण आकार िवʶेषक 
  
Particle Size Analyser  

23.01.2020 
16:30 
बजे/hours       

23.01.2020 
16:31 बजे/hours      
से/to    

24.02.2020  
16:30 बजे/hours 
तक 
  

पी.टी-दो भाग  
PT-Two 
Part 

03. 

 

एनआरएससी/Ţय/ 
/2018E04574-01. 
 पी.टी -366 
NRSC/PUR/2018E04574-
01 

PT-366 

गैस ŢोमैटोŤाफ 
  
Gas Chromatograph  

23.01.2020 
16:30 
बजे/hours       

23.01.2020 
16:31 बजे/hours      
से/to    

24.02.2020  
16:30 बजे/hours 
तक 
  

पी.टी-दो भाग  
PT-Two 
Part 


